Product Brief®
Memory and Storage Solutions
Industrial Embedded
Technology for an
Interconnected World
Designed, programmed, built
and supported in the U.S. -
fortified by locations

Extended and Industrial Temperature -25°C to 95°C and -40°C to 95°C
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
DDR4 Standard Mini-URDIMM (30mm) / 2133MT/s
VL53A5463A-N6SD 4GB
VL53A1G63A-N6SD 8GB
VL53A2G63A-N6SB 16GB
VL53A4K60A-N6SB 32GB
DDR4 Standard Mini -UDIMM (30mm) / 2133MT/s
VL53A5463A-N6SD 4GB
VL53A1G63A-N6SD 8GB
VL53A2G63A-N6SB 16GB
DDR4 ULP Mini -RDIMM (17.78mm) / 2133MT/s
VL53A5463F-N6SD 4GB
VL53A1G63F-N6SD 8GB
VL33A2G63F-N6SB 8GB
DDR4 ULP Mini-UDIMM (17.78mm) / 2133MT/s
VL53A5463F-N6SD 4GB
VL53A1G63F-N6SD 8GB
VL53A2G63F-N6SB 16GB
PB014-0315-00
Downloaded from Arrow.com.